Revision: Date: Drawn: Check:
All dimensions to be checked on site. Do not scale off this drawing for construction
purposes. This drawing is the copyright of the Architect, and not to be reproduced
without their permission. Ordnance Survey map information reproduced with permission
of HMSO Crown Copyright reserved. rg+p Ltd. Trading as rg+p.
Waterloo House, 71 Princess Road West, Leicester, LE1 6TR · T 0116 204 5800
74 Wells Street, London, W1T 3QQ · T 020 3327 0381
F 0116 204 5801 · rg-p.co.uk · design@rg-p.co.uk

gravel boards
F1 Timber gate
Boundary Type Key
F1 1800mm Close boarded fence/gates
01
02
10
7
9
9
58
7
2
7
0
El Sub Sta
40
EXISTING ELEC SUB
STATION
02
02
01
01
HH4B6P
HH4B6P
45
0
450mm high timber Knee Rail fenceF5
F5 450mm high timber Knee Rail fence
N
Planning
30.05.19
GW
JR
1:500, 1:50 @ A3
C
H
O
RLEY W
A
Y
CAPMARTIN ROAD
A House type amended to
Type G - 4B8P.
16.07.19 CW YM
B Updated in accordance with
revised site layout
16.12.19 GW
C Updated in accordance with
revised site layout
02.03.20 GDW YNM
D Continuation of 1800mm
timber fence added. Knee
rail fencing added to western
site boundary to demarcate
private land.
04.03.20 GDW JER
Revision: Date: Drawn: Check:
All dimensions to be checked on site. Do not scale off this drawing for construction purposes.
This drawing is the copyright of the Architect, and not to be reproduced without their permission.
Ordnance Survey map information reproduced with permission of HMSO Crown Copyright reserved.
rg+p Ltd. Trading as rg+p.
Waterloo House, 71 Princess Road West, Leicester, LE1 6TR · T 0116 204 5800
74 Wells Street, London, W1T 3QQ · T 020 3327 0381
F 0116 204 5801 · rg-p.co.uk · design@rg-p.co.uk
pgr
Project: A development at 1-16 Capmartin Road,